ADORNE® - VANTAGE® LOW-VOLTAGE KEYPAD
user interfaces KST11AD / KST13AD/KST16AD
The adorne® capacitive-touch style keypad
from Legrand® enhances the range of design
options available from Vantage®. Stations
may be configured with 1*, 3*, or 6 “button”
touch points, plus support for the auxiliary

ordering
adorne™ - Vantage Low-Voltage Keypad 4
Ordering Information
Ordering Key
KST11AD-MGNA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 1-Button Magnesium, Tri-LED Keypad Station
KST11AD-WHNA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 1-Button White, Tri-LED Keypad Station
KST13AD-MGNA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 3-Button Magnesium, Tri-LED Keypad Station
KST13AD-WHNA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 3-Button White, Tri-LED Keypad Station
KST16AD-MGNA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 6-Button Magnesium, Tri-LED Keypad Station
KST16AD-WHNA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 6-Button White, Tri-LED Keypad Station
Also available in engraved stations. See part numbers below:
KST11AD-MGYA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 1-Button Magnesium, Tri-LED Keypad Station, Engraved
KST11AD-WHYA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 1-Button White, Tri-LED Keypad Station, Engraved
KST13AD-MGYA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 3-Button Magnesium, Tri-LED Keypad Station, Engraved
KST13AD-WHYA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 3-Button White, Tri-LED Keypad Station, Engraved
KST16AD-MGYA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 6-Button Magnesium, Tri-LED Keypad Station, Engraved
KST16AD-WHYA adorne Touch 1 Gang, 6-Button White, Tri-LED Keypad Station, Engraved
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
ORDER HERE
KS = Keypad Station      1 = Single Gang 1 = 1 Button  AD = adorne  T = Square  WH = White  Y = Yes A = Tri-Color “ALL”
         3 = 3 Button      MG = Magnesium N = No